
                                                                                                                      WACOSA Board of Directors
For Fiscal Year January -  December 2019

Term   
   Work    Home   Cell   FAX                  E-mail Start   Representing

Jon Archer (320) 251-0286 (320)282-4022 (320)258-5936 jarcher@swcocpas.com 1/1/2014 Accounting
630 Roosevelt Rd., Suite 201, P.O. Box 1496, St. Cloud, MN  56301

Jennifer Johnson 320-230-7275 320-282-5507 qualitycareservices@gmail.com 1/1/2017 Human Services
919 Parkview Lane, Sartell, MN 56377

Zachary Dorholt 320-217-2189 320-224-0784 zacharydorholt@gmail.com 3/1/2015 Human Services/
1725 Polaris Ct, St. Cloud, MN 56303 Mental Health

Jeanne Theis 320-229-3307 320-597-2417 jtheis@parkindustries.com 1/1/2018 Business/

15371 Cty Rd 21, Watkins, MN, 55389 Accounting

Joe Perske 320-259-8270 320-223-4702 joe.perske@co.stearns.mn.us 1/1/2018 Government

509 N 10th St, Sartell, MN 56377

Jeff Murphy (651)270-0793 (651)270-0793 jmurphy@wendellsinc.com 1/1/2014 Business 

President 625 Warner Ave.N., Mahtomedi, MN  55115

Karla Myres (320) 743-2043 (320)266-7003 karlamyres@yahoo.com 1/1/2013 Parent
7491 86th Ave. SE, Clear Lake, MN  55319

(320) 229-8693 (763) 482-1541 lenorth1@gmail.com Business/IT
LeRoy Northam 331 Lake St. S. #1 9/1/2014
Secretary Big Lake, MN  55309

320-258-7841 320-290-3904
Ron Brandenburg Fax 320-251-1415 rbrandenburg@quinlivan.com 2/19/2018 Legal

PO Box 1008, St. Cloud, MN 56302

Cherie Scofield 320-259-0860 (320)249-1667 (Cell) crscofield@charter.net 1/1/2012 Accounting
Treasurer 1733 Woodland Road, St. Cloud, MN 56304

Herb Trenz (320) 255-7053  (320) 420-4835 (cell) lsthrt@charter.net 3/21/2016 Human Resources 
802 5th Ave. N. Sartell, MN  56377
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